
 

«ПРЕЗИДЕНТСКИЕ СПОРТИВНЫЕ ИГРЫ» ПСИ  

 

 

Школьный этап соревнований  
           7-8 классы 

 

 

Таблица победителей  

 

 

Классы общеобразовательной 

организации 

Количество обучающихся, 

принявших участие в школьном 

этапе 

7а 

7б 

8а 

8б 

 Всего: 

18 человек 

18 человек 

18 человек 

18 человек  

72 человека 


